Anti-Raging Committee 2018 -19
(Established under the UGC directive)
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The Anti-raging committee is responsible for preventing and punishing the incidents of
student harassment and ragging on the campus, It has powers to receive complaints from
any aggrieved party and conduct inquiry into the matter. The committce will recommend
appropriate action to the university authorities. The committee is chaired by Chief Proctor
and may meet as and when necessary.

S.No | MName Designation | Mobile E-mail
Number Ld
1 Mohd  Shuaib | The Chief Proctor 0456431245 proctor@theglocaluniversity.in
Khan {Chair )
2 | Rayees Afzal The Chief Warden 9456513786 Rayees@theglocaluniversity.in
(Member)
Men’s hall of residence
3 Farhat Yusuf | The Chief Warden 9419666600 | farhattheglocaluniversity.in
(Member)
Women’s hall of
residence I
4 Ayaz Ahmad Assistant Professor & 0456044664 ayaz(a theglocaluniversity.in
HOD
5 Mohammad Associate Professor & 8392939375 mazhar@theglocaluniversity.in
Mazhar Afzal HOD
(i Dhananjay Assistant Professor & 7252811301 dhanajay@theglocaluniversity.in
Singh Shyamal | HOD
7 Privadarshini Dean Students Welfare | 8392939317 dswiz theglocaluniversity.in
Jain {Member) |
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Anti- Raging Squads
Anti- Ragging Squad — Male

'S.No | Name Designation [ Mobile E-mail i
' ' Number Id '
I Prem Kumar Assistant Professor & | 8392939395 prem@theglocaluniversity.in
HOD
(Anti-Ragging Squad ) |
2 Sharik Ahmad Assistant Professor 8392039372 | shariki@theglocaluniversity.in
(Anti-Ragging Squad ) i
3 Jamirul Islam Assistant Professor 7669569594 | jamirul@theglocaluniversity.in
(Member)
4 Abdul Ghani Faiyyaz | Assistant Professor 0634251396 |ag .f'ai}f}'az@thegloﬂa!univcrsit}-'.in
(Member)
5 Mohd Taleuzzaman | Assistant Professor 7251892850 | talcuzzaman@theglocaluniversity.in
{Member)
6 Amir Mahmood Assistant Professor 8791435085 | amirmahmood@theglocaluniversity.in "
{(Member)
7 Rashid Akhtar Warden (Member) 9719778738 | rashid@theglocaluniversity.in
Men's hall of
I ) residence
'8 Mohinder Singh | Warden (Member) 9634174563 | mohinder@theglocaluniversity.in
Dogra Men’s hall of
u residence |
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Anti- Ragging Squad — Female

' S.No | Name Designation Mobile E-mail
Number Id
1 Gunjan Rajput Assistant Professor | 8392939313 | gunan@theglocaluniversity.in
& HOS
(Anti-Ragging
Squad )
2 Chandrakala Assistant Professor | 9795318659 l:ha'l1I:Irakala@thcglucaiuniversit}-‘.in
{Anti-Ragging
[ Squad ) .
3 Neha Tyagi Assistant Professor | 7037402131 | nehatyagi@theglocaluniversity.in
{ Member)
4 Parul Officiating Head - 8427016406 | parul@theglocaluniversity.in

Nursing (Member)

5 Renu Sen Assistant Professor | 7042646160 | Renu@theglocaluniversity.in
{ Member)

6 Anita Bhandari Warden (Member) | 8859637367 | anila@theglocaluniversity.in
Women's hall of
residence | )
7 Kusumi Jaguri Warden (Member) | 9634938057 | kusumi@theglocaluniversity.in
Women's hall of
residence




